) i '

Copper Pro SCX 67
Copper Shield 45
Copper Shield SCX 45 .~
Copper Shield 45 Uno
Kolor .~

EP-21

20

Aquagard Alumi-Koat (NEW) .~

Aquagard Bottom Paint

Super Ship Bottom
(REINTRODUCED)

Bottomkote
Epoxycop Ablative S
Fiberglass Bottomkote ACT

Micron 66 X
Micron CSC

Micron Extra

Super Ablative .~

Trilux Il

Trilux 33

Trilux 33

Trilux Prop and Drive
Trilux Prop and Drive
Alumacoat SR

Horizons .~

Hydrocoat .~

Premium SSA S (West* CPP)
Ultima SR .~ (West* PCA)

AF 33 (NEW)

Biocop TF .~
Cukote

Cukote Biocide Plus
Mission Bay CF
Mission Bay CSF
Monterey .~

ABLATIVE PAINTS at 1 YEAR (2007-2008)

Blue Water
Blue Water
Blue Water
Blue Water
Blue Water
Epaint
Epaint
Flexdel
Flexdel

Innovative

Interlux
Interlux

Interlux
Interlux

Interlux
Interlux
Interlux
Interlux
Interlux
Interlux
Interlux
Interlux
Pettit
Pettit
Pettit
Pettit
Pettit

Sea Hawk

Sea Hawk
Sea Hawk
Sea Hawk
Sea Hawk
Sea Hawk

Sea Hawk

PRICE
PER
GALLON
$200
$120
5165
580
$170
999
5212
5149

599
$140

$134
989
$120
$220
$175
$199
$142
9216
$190
$190
$29/160Z
$29/160Z
5176
9130
$105
§74
$190

Price not
available

$228
$189
$209
$212
$224
$194

PRICE
SOURCE

Ipaint.us

boatersland.com

ipaint.us
naint.us
naint.us
naint.us

epaint.com

epaint.com
Flexdel
Flexdel

supership
bottom.com

Interlux

defender.com

jamestown
distributors.com

defender.com

defender.com

boatersland.com

C

C

C

C

boatersland.com

efenc

efend

efenc

efenc

pyacht.com

er.com

er.com

er.com

er.com

defender.com

defender.com

boatersland.com

defender.com

Sea Hawk

Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea

Sea

Sea

lawk
lawk
lawk
lawk

Hawk

Hawk

Fair
Fair
Good
Fair
Good
Fair
Fair
Good

Fair
Good
Fair

Fair

Fair
Excellent
Fair

Fair

Fair
Good
Fair
Good
Fair
Poor
Fair
Good
Good
Fair
Good
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair

Fair

Fair
Good

Fair
Good
Good

Fair
Good

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair
Good

Fair
Good

Fair

Fair
Good
Fair
Fair

Fair

Fair
Good

Fair
Good
Good
Good

Fair
Fair

Good

Good

(Goo¢

Fair
Good
Good

Fair
Fair
Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair
Fair
Fair

Fair
Fair
Fair

Fair

Fair
Excellent
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair

Fair

Fair
Poor
Poor
Fair
Fair
Fair

Fair

Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair

Fair

Fair
Good

6-MONTH RATINGS | 12-MONTH RATINGS

Good
Fair
Good
Good
Fair
Poor
Good
Good
Good

Fair

Fair
Good
Good

Good

Good
Good
Excellent
Fair
Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair
Good
Good
Good
Good

Excellent
Good

(G000
Good
Good
oo

Good

G000

COPPER AS(
CONTENT R/

67%
45%
45%
45%
45%
None
None
None
26%

63%

43%
43%
42%

40%

37%
39%
42%
22%
17%
17%
9%
9%
None
48%
40%
36%
40%

34%

38%
48%
48%
None

None
55%

Irgarol
No
Irgarol
NO
NO

NO

Zinc Pyrithione

No
No

No

No
No

Irgarol

Zinc Pyrithione

No
Irgarol

Irgarol
No

Zinc Pyrithione
Zinc Pyrithione

Irgarol

Irgarol

Zinc Omadine

No
No
No

Irgarol

No

Zinc Pyrthime

No

Irgarol

Zinc Omadine

Zinc Omadine

No

Single
Multi
Single
Single

Single

Single
Multi

Multi
Single

Single

Single
Multi
Single

Multi

Multi
Single
Single
Multi
Multi
Multi
Single

Single
Multi
Single
Multi
Single
Multi
Multi
Multi
Multi
Multi
Single

Single

Single

v Recommended % Best Choice S Budget Buy

*West Marine rebranded products; for prices, go to westmarine.com




